WRENCHES
178
Matte Finish
Part No.
Black Oxide
Part No.
Overall
Length, in.
Maximum
Opening, in.
65304 65304B 4 .55
65306A 65306B 6 1.00
65308A 65308B 8 1.08
65310A 65310B 10 1.35
65312A 65312B 12 1.50
65315A 65315B 15 1.87
65318 65318B 18 2.30
65324 65324B 24 2.75
Adjustable Wrenches
Matte finish
Black oxide finish
BW812SB
2 Pieces Adjustable Wrench Set Black Oxide
Contains: 8” & 12”
AW812S
2 Pieces Adjustable Wrench Set
Contains: 8” & 12”